P12000006921

(Rec	questor's Name)			
(Add	lress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000218600100

01/19/12--01003--014 **87.50



1/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Greek Panther, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti-	cles of incorporation an	id a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Kevin Mendez Name	(Printed or typed)	
19837 NW 85th Avenue		
A	Address	
Hialeah, FL. 33015	State & Zip	····
(305) 725-2126 Daytime To	elephone number	
Kevinmendez222@gmai E-mail address: (to be used	.com for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME Greek Panther, Inc	<i>i.</i>
,	•	FILED
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
4	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	9837 NW 85th Avenue	
1	lialeah, FL 33015	SECRETARY OF STATE
-		TALLAHASSEL, FLOREIA
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	and the state of the state of
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:	
ANY AND AL	L LAWFUL BUSINESS.	
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	
The number of shar	res of stock is:100	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	CTORS
		Name and Title:
Address:	19837 NW 85th Avenue	
	Hialeah, FL 33015	
	·	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		
Audiess.		
	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		
ADTICLE UL	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Kevin Mendez	
Address:	19837 NW 85th Avenue	
	Hialeah FL 33015	
		
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
	lress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Kevin Mendez	
Address:	19837 NW 85th Avenue Hialeah, FL, 33015	
		process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
_		as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
9	Jan 9h	01/16/2012
/	Required Signature/Registered Ager	nt Date
	volunce afficient a version of the second se	Date Date
		rin are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
tocument to the Dy	epartment of State constitutes a third degree	e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
4/	- 01	
<u>f</u> e	~ Them	01/16/2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date